AC NO: 21.303-2
D A T E : March 31. 1976
mm ADVISORY
W CIRCULAR
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL AVIAT ION ADMINISTRATION
SUBJECT! AVAILABILITY OF LISTING, "PARTS MANUFACTURER APPROVALS" - 1975
PURPOSE. This circular is to advise all interested persons as to the

3. REFERENCES. Federal Aviation Regulation 21.303 and Advisory Circular
21.303-1A, Certification Procedures for Products and Parts.
4. HOW TO ORDER.
a. The current publication entitled "Parts Manufacturer Approvals - 1979"
is available at $14.00 a copy from the U.S. Government Printing Office.
b. Identify the publication by title and specify stock number
050-007-00497-4.
c. Send a check or money order, payable to the Superintendent of
Documents, in the amount shown. Full payment must be received with the
order. No c.o.d. orders are accepted.
d. Mail the order to the Superintendent of Documents, U.S. Government
Printing Office, Washington, D.C. 20402.
canceled.
M. C. BEARD
Director of Airworthiness
Initiated by: AF0-513
U.S. D E P A R T M E N T OF T R A N S P O R T A T I O N
FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
Washington, D.C. 20591
O f f i c i a l B U S I D O B S
P E N A L T Y F O R P R I V A T E U S E , |300
P O S T A G E A N D F E E S P A I D
F E D E R A L A V I A T I O N
A D M I N I S T R A T I O N
D O T 5 1 5
A C 21.303-2C
D A T E 1/29/81
ADVISORY CIRCULAR
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Federal Aviation Administration
ANNOUNCEMENT OF AVAILABILITY
Subject: PARTS MANUFACTURER APPROVALS - 1980
1. PURPOSE. This publication provides a list of replacement and modification parts
approved by the Federal Aviation Administration for installation on type certificated
products. It is of interest to mechanics, operators of repair stations, and others
engaged in the inspection and maintenance of aircraft.
2. CANCELLATION. Advisory Circular 21.303-2B, dated December 14, 1979, is
canceled.
3. REFERENCES. Federal Aviation Regulation 21.303 and Advisory Circular 21.303-1A,
Certification Procedures for Products and Parts.
4« HOW TO ORDER.
a. The current publication entitled "Parts Manufacturer Approvals - 1980" is
available at $ 13*00 a copy from the U.S. Government Printing Office.
b. Identify the publication by title and specify stock number 050-007-00553-9.
c. Send a check or money order, payable to the Superintendent of Documents, in
the amount shown. Full payment must be received with the order. No c.o.d. orders are
accepted.
d. Mail the order to the Superintendent of Documents, U.S. Government Printing
Office, Washington, D.C. 20402.
M. C. BEARD ^ *
Director of Airworthiness
Initiated by: AF0-513
r
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
F E D E R A L A V I A T I O N A D M I N I S T R A T I O N
Washington, D.C. 20591
Official Business
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, |3M
P O S T A G E A N D F E E S PAID
F E D E R A L AVIATION
A D M I N I S T R A T I O N
D O T 516
AC 21.303-2D
DATE January 19, 1982
ADVISORY CIRCULAR
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Federal Aviation Administration
Washington, D.C.
ANNOUNCEMENT OF AVAILABILITY
Subject: P A R T S r^NUFACTURER APPROVALS - 198)
1. PURPOSE. This publication provides a list of replacement and modif ication
parts approved by the Federal Aviation Administration for installation on type
certificated products. It is of interest to mechanics, operators of repair
stations, and others engaged in altering, inspecting, or maintaining aircraft.
2 ' CANCELLATION. Advisory Circular 21 .303.2C, dated January 29, 1981, is
canceled.
3. REFERENCES. Federal Aviation Regulation 21.303 and Advisory Circular
21.303-IA, Certification Procedures for Products and Parts.
4. HOW TO ORDER.
a. The current publication entitled "Parts Manufacturer Approvals - 1981" is
available at $19 a copy from the U.S. Government Printing Office.
b. Identify the publication by title and specify stock number
050-007-00598-9.
c. Send a check or money order, payable to the Superintendent of Documents,
in the amount shown. Full payment must be received with the order. No c.o.d.
orders are accepted.
d. Mail the order to the Superintendent of Documents, U.S. Government
Printing Office, Washington, D.C., 20402.
ROBERT L. GOODRICH
Chief, Flight Standards National
Field Office
Initiated by: AFO-513
U.S. Department
of Transportation
Federal Aviation
Administration
800 independence Ave.. S.W.
Washington, D . C 20591
Official Business
Penalty for Private Use $300
PRESORTED FIRST-CLASS MAIL
POSTAGE & FEES PAID
FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
PERMIT NO. G - 4 4
U S Department
of Transportation
federal Aviation